
                               B.D.Memorial . Jr. School  

                       PRIMARY 

ANNUALEXAMINATIONTIMETABLE(2025-26) 
 

DATE DAY II III IV V 

23/02/2026 Monday Maths English ---- ---- 
24/02/2026 Tuesday ---- ---- Maths English 
25/02/2026 Wednesday Hindi/Bengali Maths ---- ---- 

26/02/2026 Thursday ---- ---- English Hindi/Bengali 
27/02/2026 Friday English Hindi/Bengali ---- ---- 

28/02/2026 Saturday  ---- Hindi/Bengali Maths 
02/03/2026 Monday EVS SocialScience ---- ---- 
05/03/2026 Thursday ---- ---- Science SocialScience 
06/03/2026 Friday GK Science ---- ---- 

07/03/2026 Saturday ---- ---- SocialScience Science 
      

Computer theory exam for Grades II - V will be held on 18.02.2026 (Wednesday) & GK exam for Grade III - V willbe 

held on 19/02/2026 (Thursday)during school hours. 

Kindlynotethetimingsfrom23.02.2026-07.03.2026 
ReportingTime-10:30am 
Exambegins-10:45am 

DispersalTime- 1:30pm 

PTMwillbeheldon27.03.2026(Friday) 
 


